
www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATIONPRODUCT INFORMATION

WOMEN’S PUFFER JACKET
Quilted and Showerproof
BJL6828

BJL6828

Features
• Showerproof garment
• Quilted with polyester wadding for warmth
• Internal ribbed sleeve cuffs
• Waist welt pockets with zipper closure
• Chin guard zip stopper

Fabric
100% Polyester 115gsm
100% Polyester Taffeta 38gsm
Polyester/Cotton Rib Knit

Size
• 6 - 24

Chin guard zip stopper

Contrast yellow front zip closure

Quilted with polyester 
wadding for extra warmth

Waist welt pockets 
with zipper closure

Internal ribbed sleeve cuffs

Black
(BBLK)

Navy
(BPCT)

Engineered large quilted area for 
logo branding at upper back area

Engineered large quilted area for logo 
branding at front upper chest area



www.bisleyworkwear.com.au

TECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

PRODUCT INFORMATIONPRODUCT INFORMATION

BJL6828

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards
• AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles - Guide 

to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling 
Instructions from AS/NZS 1957 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO 
THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles - Labelling of 
Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE 
CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT 
AND DETAILS

• AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles - Care 
Labelling 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE 
PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

• AS/NZS 2622:1996: Textile Products - 
Fibre Content Labelling
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY 
LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT

• AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective 
Clothing - Evaluation and Classification
THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION 
RATING OF UPF  50+ (EXCELLENT 
PROTECTION) IN BOTH COLOURWAYS

• AS 2001.2.18-1987: Methods of test for 
textiles - Physical tests - Determination of 
resistance of fabrics to water penetration - 
Hydrostatic pressure test
BISLEY WORKWEAR WET WEATHER FABRICS 
HAVE BEEN TESTED UNDER THIS TEST 
METHOD FOR WATER PENETRATION AND 
ACHIEVED ABOVE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS 
OF  7,500 mm H20. 

International Standards
• ISO 3758:2012: Standard Guide for Care 

Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care 
Instructions on Textile Products. BISLEY 
WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH ISO 
STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS 
AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS

• ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 
Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 
Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 
BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 
FROM FORMALDEHYDE

BJL6060
WOMEN’S SOFT SHELL JACKET

Internal ribbed sleeve cuffs

BVL0828
WOMEN’S PUFFER VEST

What is the body length (HSP to hem)?
6: 65cm, 8: 66cm, 10: 67cm, 12: 68cm, 
14:69cm,  16: 70cm, 18: 71.5cm, 20: 73cm, 
22: 74.5cm, 24: 76cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this 
shirt?

• UPF 50+ (all colours)

Size

To fit bust size (cm)

To fit natural waist size (cm)

To fit lower waist size (cm) 

To fit hip size (cm)

Inner leg length (cm)

6 

80 

60 

67

87

75

8 

85 

65 

72

92

75

10 

90 

70 

77

97

77

12 

95 

75 

82

102

77

14 

100 

80 

87

107

80

16 

105 

85 

92

112

80

18 

110 

90 

97

117

80

20 

115 

95 

102

122

80

22 

120 

100 

107

127

80

24 

125 

105 

112

132

80

ALL STYLES  WOMENS

BKL6924
WOMEN’S WORK FLEECE 

JUMPER


