PRODUCT INFORMATION



WOMEN'S PUFFER JACKET Quilted and Showerproof

BJL6828

Features

- Showerproof garment
- Quilted with polyester wadding for warmth
- Internal ribbed sleeve cuffs
- Waist welt pockets with zipper closure
- · Chin guard zip stopper

Fabric

100% Polyester 115gsm 100% Polyester Taffeta 38gsm Polyester/Cotton Rib Knit

Size

• 6 - 24



Navy **(BPCT)**

Black (BBLK)















PRODUCT INFORMATION



TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the body length (HSP to hem)? 6: 65cm, **8:** 66cm, **10:** 67cm, **12:** 68cm, **14:**69cm, **16:** 70cm, **18:** 71.5cm, **20:** 73cm, **22:** 74.5cm, **24:** 76cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this shirt?

• UPF 50+ (all colours)

SIMILAR PRODUCTS







BJL6060 WOMEN'S SOFT SHELL JACKET



BKL6924 WOMEN'S WORK FLEECE JUMPER

AUSTRALIAN & INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS

Australian/ New Zealand Standards

- AS/NZS 2621:1998: Textiles Guide to the Selection of Correct Care Labelling Instructions from AS/NZS 1957

 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS USE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION
- AS/NZS 2392:1999: Textiles Labelling of Clothing, Household Textiles and Furnishings BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS HAVE THE CORRECT CARE LABELLING PLACEMENT AND DETAILS
- AS/NZS 1957:1998: Textiles Care Labelling
 BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE PROVIDED WITH CARE INSTRUCTIONS
 SUITED TO THEIR TYPE AND FABRICATION

- **AS/NZS 2622:1996:** Textile Products Fibre Content Labelling BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ACCURATELY LIST THE FABRIC FIBRE CONTENT
- AS/NZS 4399:2017: Sun Protective Clothing Evaluation and Classification THIS GARMENT HAS A SUN PROTECTION RATING OF UPF 50+ (EXCELLENT PROTECTION) IN BOTH COLOURWAYS
- **AS 2001.2.18-1987:** Methods of test for textiles Physical tests Determination of resistance of fabrics to water penetration Hydrostatic pressure test BISLEY WORKWEAR WET WEATHER FABRICS HAVE BEEN TESTED UNDER THIS TEST METHOD FOR WATER PENETRATION AND ACHIEVED ABOVE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS OF 7,500 mm H₂0.

International Standards

- **ISO 3758:2012:** Standard Guide for Care Labelling Code Using Symbols for Care Instructions on Textile Products. *BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH ISO STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL SYMBOLS AND CONTENT DESCRIPTIONS*
- **ISO 14184-1:** Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE

ALL STYLES										WOMENS
Size	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
To fit bust size (cm)	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125
To fit natural waist size (cm)	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105
To fit lower waist size (cm)	67	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112
To fit hip size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
Inner leg length (cm)	75	75	77	77	80	80	80	80	80	80